D372-Type Digital Uncooled DFB
Laser Module for 2.5 Gbits/s Applications
Data Sheet
December 2000
The low-profile D372-Type Laser Module is ideally suited for
OC-48 SONET and other high-speed digital applications.
Features
■

December 2000
DS01-020OPTO (Replaces DS99-023LWP)
Ordering Information
* Trailing S in code indicates that the module contains an isolator.
* Trailing S in code indicates that the module contains an isolator.
Table 5. D372-20 Ordering Information
Device Code* Comcode Pfiber Connector
D372-20AS 108088048 2.0 mW SC-PC
D372-20BS 108224973 2.0 mW SC-APC
D372-20FS 108130469 2.0 mW FC-PC
D372-20GS 108332032 2.0 mW FC-APC
Table 6. D372-21 Type Ordering Information
Device Code* Comcode Pfiber Connector
D372-21AS 108898073 2.0 mW SC-PC
D372-21BS 108898081 2.0 mW SC-APC
D372-21FS 108898099 2.0 mW FC-PC
D372-21GS 108898107 2.0 mW FC-APC
D372-21SS 108898114 2.0 mW FC-APC